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CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO

JUN
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JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

60
60
60
60
Longueur
Longueur

60

60

60

60

1000
1000
1000
Hauteur
Longueur
Longueur
Poids
Poids

60
Poids

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60
Hauteur
Longueur
Longueur
Longueur
Poids

60
60
60
60h
60h

60

60

60

60

200

300

800

60h

60h
Hauteur
Longueur
Longueur
Pentathlon

Charlotte Georis
Jeanne Vansantvoet
Emma Lovato
Mélissa Montante
Emma Lovato

Lara Benameur

Luna Nesse
Aurelie Lauwers
Neyla Zizoune
Léa Labat
Aurelie Lauwers
Anna Wynands
Neyla Zizoune
Aurelie Lauwers
Aurelie Lauwers
Neyla Zizoune
Aurelie Lauwers
Luna Nesse

Asma Bouazzouz
Eva Grillenzoni

Sarah Slaouti

Marianne* Ngindu Imani
Béatrice Nolin

Maylie* Bordin Dethelot
Salome Nihoul Emma
Emilie Vanrobays

Lea Ide

Elodie Lauwers

Elodie Lauwers
Marianne* Ngindu Imani
Sarah Slaouti

Maylie* Bordin Dethelot
Elodie Lauwers

Imane Bouazzouz

Sephora Mbo Ngala Makanda
Charlotte Hubin

Charlotte Hubin

Sephora Mbo Ngala Makanda

Geraldine Dheur
Juliette T Kint
Monica Penalver Garcia
Marguerite Pieters
Geraldine Dheur
Geraldine Dheur
Geraldine Dheur
Geraldine Dheur
Marguerite Pieters
Geraldine Dheur
Geraldine Dheur
Juliette T Kint
Geraldine Dheur

10.59
11.23
11.92
12.27
2.45m
2.02m

10.44
10.90
11.47
12.3
4:19.26
4:46.18
4:51.28
1.15m
3.01m
2.57m
5.76m
5.58m

10.41
6.22m

10.01
8.20
9.02
9.20
9.51
9.70
9.72
9.78
1.25m
4.54m
3.40m
3.17m
6.18m

10.65
8.19
8.70
10.58
9.79

8.24
8.43
8.59
9.59
26.81
42.83
2:44.12
10.10
12.61
1.50m
5.31m
4.98m
2900P

02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
16/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
24/02/2018 Gand
24/02/2018 Gand
24/02/2018 Gand
24/02/2018 Gand

02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
16/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
24/02/2018 Gand
02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
24/02/2018 Gand
24/02/2018 Gand
24/02/2018 Gand
16/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
24/02/2018 Gand
24/02/2018 Gand
02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert

02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert

14/01/2018 Obourg

04/03/2018 Gand

14/01/2018 Obourg

14/01/2018 Obourg

16/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
16/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
16/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
24/02/2018 Gand

24/02/2018 Gand

14/01/2018 Obourg

14/01/2018 Obourg

14/01/2018 Obourg

24/02/2018 Gand

02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
20/01/2018 Gand

16/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
14/01/2018 Obourg

30/12/2017 Gand

30/12/2017 Gand
14/01/2018 Obourg
30/12/2017 Gand
06/01/2018 Luxembourg (Lux)
23/02/2018 Gand
30/12/2017 Gand
04/02/2018 Gand
04/02/2018 Gand
06/01/2018 Luxembourg (Lux)
23/12/2017 Gand
27/01/2018 Gand
30/12/2017 Gand
04/02/2018 Gand



JUN Perche Juliette T Kint 2.80m 27/01/2018 Gand
JUN Poids Geraldine Dheur 9.89m 14/01/2018 Obourg
JUN Poids Marguerite Pieters 7.04m  06/01/2018 Luxembourg (Lux)
JUN Triple saut Geraldine Dheur 11.38m 03/03/2018 Gand
JUN Triple saut Juliette T Kint 10.96m 03/03/2018 Gand
SEN 60 Louise Demey 8.07 27/01/2018 Gand
SEN 60 Celine Moniquet 8.88 13/01/2018 Dour
SEN 60h Celine Moniquet 10.54 13/01/2018 Dour
SEN 60h Louise Demey 10.90 30/12/2017 Gand
SEN Hauteur Celine Moniquet 1.50m 27/01/2018 Gand
SEN Longueur Celine Moniquet 4.78m 13/01/2018 Dour
SEN Longueur Louise Demey 4.48m  14/01/2018 Obourg
SEN Poids Louise Demey 10.17m 27/01/2018 Gand
SEN Poids Celine Moniquet 8.74m 14/01/2018 Obourg
HOMMES
BEN 60 Ulysse Neubourg 11.15 02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
BEN 60 Lucien Brohee 11.21 02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
BEN 60 Etienne® Le Morvan 11.23 02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
BEN 60 Vadim Pecourt 11.42 02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
BEN 60 Marceau Contet-Fleurdepine 11.89 24/02/2018 Gand
BEN Poids Vadim Pecourt 6.05m 24/02/2018 Gand
BEN Poids Marceau Contet-Fleurdepine 3.98m 24/02/2018 Gand
BEN Poids Ulysse Neubourg 3.94m  02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
PUP 60 Leo* Mitjana Rovira 10.32 24/02/2018 Gand
PUP 60 Tom Labat 10.37 24/02/2018 Gand
PUP 60 Milo Aubry 10.44 02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
PUP 60 Matthieu Counet 10.87 02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
PUP 60 Elias Benameur 11.13 24/02/2018 Gand
PUP 60 Arthur Fabry 13.42 02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
PUP 60 Diego Montante 9.86 24/02/2018 Gand
PUP 1000 Emile Tassin 3:49.98 24/02/2018 Gand
PUP 1000 Tom Labat 4:04.66 24/02/2018 Gand
PUP 1000 Elias Benameur 4:19.38 24/02/2018 Gand
PUP 1000 Matthieu Counet 4:21.08 24/02/2018 Gand
PUP Poids Leo* Mitjana Rovira 5.37m 24/02/2018 Gand
MIN 60 Marco Wegnez 10.37 02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
MIN 60 Mihai® Talpalaru 10.51 02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
MIN 60 Quentin Vandenschrick 9.35 24/02/2018 Gand
MIN 60 Edouard Debouvry 9.41 02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
MIN Hauteur Quentin Vandenschrick 1.10m 24/02/2018 Gand
MIN Hauteur Loris Capozzi 1.00m  02/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert
SCO 60 Mark* Pap 7.21 20/01/2018 Gand
SCO 60 Benjamin Boeckx 8.03 23/12/2017 Gand
SCO 60h Mark* Pap 8.14 20/01/2018 Gand
SCO Hauteur Benjamin Boeckx 1.47m 23/12/2017 Gand
JUN 60 Vincent Brulet 7.57 23/12/2017 Gand
JUN 60 Raphael Kaddour 7.79 23/12/2017 Gand
JUN 60h Vincent Brulet 9.12 14/02/2018 Obourg
JUN Longueur  Vincent Brulet 5.99m 23/12/2017 Gand
JUN Perche Vincent Brulet 3.35m 14/02/2018 Obourg
JUN Poids Vincent Brulet 10.79m 14/01/2018 Obourg
SEN 60 Cedric Lahaye 8.49 16/12/2017 Woluwé-Saint-Lambert



